3
S
E
C
U
R
IT
Y

WT / 1M’
INCH mm INCH mm
22 AWG
982202SD 22/2 SOL .018 .457 .125 3.18 13
912202SD 22/2 7 .018 .457 .132 3.35 13
982204SD 22/4 SOL .018 .457 .126 3.20 20
912204SD 22/4 7 .018 .457 .150 3.81 20
912206SD 22/6 7 .018 .457 .178 4.52 26
912208SD 22/8 7 .018 .457 .193 4.90 37
912210SD 22/10 7 .018 .457 .197 5.00 42
912212SD 22/12 7 .018 .457 .212 5.38 46
20 AWG
912002SD 20/2 7 .018 .457 .145 3.68 17
912004SD 20/4 7 .018 .457 .167 4.24 27
18 AWG
911802SD 18/2 7 .018 .457 .162 4.11 23
911803SD 18/3 7 .018 .457 .175 4.45 30
911804SD 18/4 7 .018 .457 .191 4.85 37
911806SD 18/6 7 .018 .457 .229 5.82 56
911808SD 18/8 7 .018 .457 .259 6.58 66
911809SD 18/9 7 .018 .457 .269 6.83 73
911812SD 18/12 7 .018 .457 .309 7.85 99
16 AWG
911602SD 16/2 19 .018 .457 .187 4.75 33
911603SD 16/3 19 .018 .457 .198 5.03 45
911604SD 16/4 19 .018 .457 .218 5.54 59
14 AWG
911402SD 14/2 19 .018 .457 .229 5.82 54
911403SD 14/3 19 .018 .457 .243 6.17 70
911404SD 14/4 19 .018 .457 .264 6.71 86
12 AWG
911202SD 12/2 19 .018 .457 .263 6.68 68
911204SD 12/4 19 .018 .457 .303 7.70 121
Cond  Color
7 Orange
8 Yellow
9 Purple